Philosophical Practice
Journal of the APPA

Volume 16 Number 1 March 2021

Special Issue: Philosophical Counseling In India

Table of Contents

Editorial

Lou Marinoff
Indian Philosophy as the Source of Philosophical Counseling

Articles

Balaganapathi Devarakonda
Shifts in the Classical Indian Conception of Philosophical Practice:
Vedic, Itihasa-puranic, and Darsanic

Sudeep Raj Kumar
Engaging with the World: Mind and Emotions in Buddhist Philosophy

Mitali Bhagabati
Understanding Multicultural Self:
The Advaitin Method of Philosophical Counseling

Lekshmi Ramakrishna Iyer
The Bhagavad Gita: A Handbook for Philosophical Practice

Vikas Baniwal & Anshu Chaudhary
Beyond Images:
Implications of Krishnamurtis Ideas for Philosophical Counselling

Ashwini Mokashi
Philosophical Perspectives on Relationship Conflicts in a Couple

Charu Thapliyal
Embracing Culturally Rooted Methods in Philosophical Practice:
A Study Conducted During the Festival of Navrati in India

Biographies of Contributors

2599

2602

2610

2623

2635

2644

2655

2668

2679





