## Philosophical Practice Journal of the APPA

## Volume 16 Number 1 March 2021

**Special Issue:** Philosophical Counseling In India

## **Table of Contents**

## **Editorial**

<b>Lou Marinoff</b> Indian Philosophy as the Source of Philosophical Counseling	2599
Articles	
<b>Balaganapathi Devarakonda</b> Shifts in the Classical Indian Conception of Philosophical Practice: Vedic, Itihāsa-puranic, and Dārśanic	2602
Sudeep Raj Kumar Engaging with the World: Mind and Emotions in Buddhist Philosophy	2610
<b>Mitali Bhagabati</b> Understanding Multicultural Self: The Advaitin Method of Philosophical Counseling	2623
<b>Lekshmi Ramakrishna Iyer</b> The Bhagavad Gita: A Handbook for Philosophical Practice	2635
<b>Vikas Baniwal &amp; Anshu Chaudhary</b> Beyond Images: Implications of Krishnamurti's Ideas for Philosophical Counselling	2644
<b>Ashwini Mokashi</b> Philosophical Perspectives on Relationship Conflicts in a Couple	2655
<b>Charu Thapliyal</b> Embracing Culturally Rooted Methods in Philosophical Practice: A Study Conducted During the Festival of Navrāti in India	2668
Biographies of Contributors	2679